A0 AP OO

Kansas CORPORATION Commission 1099266 Form ACO-
ne
Ol & GAs CONSERVATION DIvISION Form Must B Typed
Form must be Signed
WELL COMPLETION FORM All blanks must be Filled
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
OPERATOR: License # 8740 . | APINo 15. 5095-22258-00-00
Name: _ Bramweil Petroleurn, Inc. e ) Spot Description:._.. .. - : - e
Address 1. 15183 SW 25TH AVE . Cp NWSWSWSE o0 1w 30 s R 9 JEastY west
Address 2. . . . 480  Feetfrom .| North/ l'/ South Line of Section
city: SPIVEY  State KS zip: 67142 | 9074 2785 _ Feetfrom | | East / W West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Doug Bramwell ‘ i " . Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner:
phone: ( 820y 8828019 CNE Linw IS Wisw
CONTRACTOR: License #_ 39902 . R County: Kingman ‘
Name:_HardtDrling LG Lease Namo: 5T ONGERHOLLOWFARM. vy 2
Wellsite Geologist: ~on Messenger . ) Field Name: __._____ —
Purchaser: _Sunoco ] e o . Producing Formatian: Mississippi e
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 1812 Kelly Bushing: 1622 ,,,,,,
V] New Well " Re-Entry | Workover Total Depth: 4282 Plug Back Total Depth: 4098
™ ol T wWswW [ swD " slow Amcunt of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 200 Feet
Gas Tl pea |77 ENHR i siew Mulliple Stage Cementing Collar Used? || Yes ¥/1No
vl oG | :osw [} Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: , .. Feet
] CM (Goal B?__‘T_M"'ha”e) If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:
i 1 Cathodic | | Other (Core. EXpL, €.} oo
- © E er (Core. Expl., et} feet depthto:__ ... wi sx cmt.
if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: . .
Drilling Fluid Management Pian
Well Name: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit}
Original Comp. Date: ... .. ... .. Orginal Total Depth:
9 P - & avep T N Chioride content: 36000 pom  Fluid volume:. 787 bbls
[ Deepenin "] Re-pert. [ Conv.to ENHR | Conw. to SWD :
¢ v = Dewatering method used: _Hauled to Disposal
T ] Conv. to GSW
PlugBack: . .. ... ... PlugBackTotal Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit# . Operator Name: Bramwell Petroleum, Inc.
it Dual Completion Permit#: e - .
P ) Lease Name: Maple SWD icenses 8740
I swWD Permit #:
L e
| ENHR Permit #: oo . Quarter SE . Sec. 6 Twp. 3.8 R 6 . [FastliWest
M GewW Permit #: _ County: Kingman permit#: 22186
05052012 0612012 w20tz
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date
AFFIDAVIT KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu- - o
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with +] Letter of Confidentiality Recaivad

Dale: . 10/31"2012

I Confidential Release Date: ...
ﬂ Wireline Log Received
Submitted Electronically | Geologist Report Received

oy

..... ) UIC Distribution
ALT Vi1 TN [t Approved by:

and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge

NAOMIJaMEE 1. 11/06/2012




Operator Name: _Bramwell. Petroleum, Inc.

Sec. 1 o

- Twp@Q

.5 R9.

Side Two

County:

1099266

e Lease Name: SPRINGERHOLLOW FARM Well #: 2 )
{7 East v]West

Kingman

OO 0

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time teol open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level. hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas io surface test, along with final chart{s). Altach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-

line Logs surveyed. Attach final geoliogical well site report.

Drilk Stern Tests Taken

J Other (Specify) .. ..

l#ives [ |No ¥llog  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ i Sample
{Atach Additivral Sheels)
- Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geolagical Survey | ives indian Cave 2380 750
Cores Taken L' Yes Mississippi 4228 -2618
Electric Log Run [v]Yes
Electric Log Submitted Electronically ¥ Yes
(if no, Submit Copy)
List All €. Logs Rune:
Dual Induction
Duat Compensated
Porosity i
CASING RECORD  i¥] New [ |Usec
Report all strings setvcu_ndur.lnr, surface, intermediate, productiop, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight : Seiting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
P f St
Purpose of String Drifled _ Set (In 0.0} Lbs. / Ft, Depth Cement Used Additives
VSurfac‘:e“ - 12.25 8.625 23 1 200 Commaon 140 2%gel, 3% CC
Production 7.8750 4.5 10.5 - 4058 60/40 35 4% gel
| Production 7.8750 (45 - 10.5 : 4058 Class AASC {75 5# Kol seal
U . ...ADDITIONAL GEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
i Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used | Type and Percent Additives
Parforat Top Bottem
-. Perlorate
--—— Protect Casing
- Plug Back TD R R B
Plug Off Zone
Shets Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Sel/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot. Cement Squeeze Record
o Specify Footage of Each interval Perforatect (Amcunt and Kind of Malerial Used} Depth
Not yet completed
TUBING REGORD: Size: Set Al Packer AU | Liner Rum B
4, Yes \ No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. ProducmgMelhod I e
’ i TFlowing L jPumping | |Gas Lift i\ Other (Exglain)
Estimated Production Gl Bbls. Gas Mcf ' VWater Bbls. B Gas-0il Ratio Gravity o
Par 24 Hours
1
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: ‘ PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ivented [ Sold [ !Usedon Lease " Open Hole [ ipert. | |DuatyComp. _]commingled |
o {Submi ACO-5) (Stbrrit ACQ-4) | mmmmmm———— '
(if vented. Submit ACO-18.) | —

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




CEMENTING Co., L1.C

CEMENTING LOG

STAGE NOG.

Cermenting & Acidizing Services b ‘ ) L CEMENT DATA: "
. ; i ' ; ‘:-.f. . & 4 ] i & 5 TR O Y 2
e, Dot 2020 ot Ly £ okt N Z0 0 2 R i B e
RN S— - Rlgieidd ol s Amt st Sl Sl Vield Dy S 1t9/ak Dongity oL Lo PG
v .ﬂ_( ‘5-1_? e & s © Nl o, ‘;‘
2 st L S W 7 " i
t i Field L0~ S LEADY Pump Time s, Typo Lol T ALY
. - Excess 2
CASING BATA: PIACT  Sgueeze[I Amt Sks Yield _iLc..l L 129/5k DRSHY ol PP
Surtece 3, - {fatesrnedingg T} ik PUT?Q "[‘m : s, Type £ e W
L Tupe Rt ; EiicaaE R
A, i Sks Yield L2 i fré/k Dansity 25 2 ey

Y W

3 ¥
toad .o

ﬁ;m,, gale/sk Tal

i gals/sk Tomd . Bbke

Casing Dapths: Top Battom Pusnp Trucks Used w A SRR -
- s L :%#5 B, :
Dl Pipe: S8 oo weight .. Colars s ——
Open Hole: Size [ O o Lo PBe T T 1 Foat Syuip: Manufacturer w2
CAPACITY FACTORS: - sion Typemir 8 B L o < Depth
Casing: Bbls/bin. e £ M0 L L /BB Fioat Type L s Depth
OpenHoles:  Bbls/Lin. it i /B Contrafizers: Quantity Plugs Top (% Bim
Dl Pige: Bbls/Lin. ft, Lin, f2.78b Stags Coliars
Annulus: Bbls/Lin, ft i FLT A Line §2. /801 Specat Eguip. »‘4
BOIS LI, L e Lin, {1786 Disp. Fluidt Type L2505 ot L Bbls. Weight pra
Perforations:  From fi. fr.  Amt Rud Yype »"‘-j g~y Waight PPG
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE ..ol {10 s i’ i | cemENTER o F ol

TiviE PRESSURES PSI FLUID PUMPED DATA

C AN AP Purnped Par RATE

DRILL PIPE ;
ANNULLIS Time Fericd | Sbls Min,

AL
CASING }'{lﬁi!}

i i 2
£ ;o s Fi;
ir'
- T e )
o Lot i | boge s
g
o
& £
e 5. 3
Gl
¢ x
x
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ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053816
REMITTO PO 80X 3 SERVICE POINT
RUSKEELL, KANSAS 1653 o -
) P - ITWE TRANGE CRLLED O oW LOURIION OB START  |ioe mmasa
oare Oh/nsisn g s ‘é E _ i - SRD A
S, &gﬂf%}ivﬁ T N A | Eagl, | North, %’gg Bt E??
oL oﬁé?}wy icleoney  Eaedda cae, Bad dndn
mmﬁug&ﬁw}& _awnin Bl 4
TYPHOE I ;2}‘§;M . —
HOLB SR MR e, « i
CAEINQSIZE P o4 DESTEZ LN AM %uzzg mss: 175 0 B0 3 e &
TULING S DETH L ' o
DRILL, PIPE DEFTH
O, L bEE o
PEES, MAX =00 MUIMUM COMMON S en 1425 106248
MEAS, LINE  SHUEIOINT vOEMEE . Pewm B.40
CEMENT LEFT 1N 030, 16 70 geL v e riaf | Ld. 7
TERES, _ CHUGRIDE L @ S¥.2s 7992
DISVLACEMENT 12 . ASC R -
R MENT SR L .
e , ; — @ __ | I
< . &
PLBP TRUCK  CUMENTER . Btom il e
#5OBASCY  WEPER Ma i Puisamsch "
BULE TRULCK et @
23507290 oniver Tose Lewes o
BIRKTRUCK e ——_ "““““““@
Ei DRIVER HANBLING fE4 _ _en.ey Gpd
MILEAGH L4 X D0l WY
REMARKS: TOTAL of T b 9
e S'j;g% A Tad iﬁé""%ém%
. BEMVICE
s e, N TL
: PLMPIRUCK CHARGE [IF1y
oy BRTRA BOOTAGR P
..... MILEAGE 3 @7 Eaaw
Eme‘fi ;{% e e MARHTOLD o bt @ o :
Ly 2 @5 iﬁe}
. s

charoeto:_[Sumwell Fit

STRERY

CETY e SENTB

Vin Adiled OH & Gon Serviens, L1580

Yo ave bereby reauesiod o rond comenting cquipinent
aid furmish comenter mnd belper(e) b asslst gwner o1
sontsnion o do wiek s ks Bead, The above work way
Sone tu autislection end supervislon of owner agent or
cameaator. § have read and enderstand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND COMNDITIONS" Huted on the severse shde.

PRINTED HAME g“”&' A@f? Egmmfé
%&%ﬁwwl

SHONATURE

toran 1E55

PLUG & FLOAT WOLOPMENT

2%
RS » & 4% 47
@
@
@
AAAAAA - & o e
AL e
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TOVAL CRARGES , M2he o M Ve 1
PISCOUNT 1P BASE IN 30 DAYS




VESTING mc.

PO Box 1733 #

Hays,

Kansas 67801

Test Ticket

NO. AT4ST

Well Name & Mo, &

Jf?“;,?\,’f?;’

Company fw A £ ff »
- Address ;5 fé”h% ,,"

Go. Rep / Geo.__ D01 5

e venicwr |

u{ ;Q*’! {{i !‘»‘ 2 ,f

{4

Elevation

 Test Mo, i

I K S ——

Date & 6 LG8
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Location: Sec. W S

Tup. 35

Bge Ths

Co. _[Conteriaa

State A7

33 =

irterval Tested

Anchor Length

Zone Tested

- £~ -
?ﬁf/! g Lo F

{rilt Pipa Run

Top Packer Depth
Bottorn Packer Depth_
Total Depth

Blow Description _’?’m o
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i
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17 Vis
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o
L&) m?_ f
e
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/36

e FEGGE

Feetof b/

/4 swater
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Yot

£0 swater 30
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Toit Yowater

i
RecTotal _w?m; .
(A} Initial Hydrostatic

, o
O S &

(B) Firgt Initial Flow

{C) First Final Flow

) inilial Shut-In

E} Becond initial Flow

F} Second Final Flow

G) Final Shutn

H) Final Hydrostatic

nitial Open
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inal Flow
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T YL
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o e T—Opﬁﬁ

CRPulied

4 Houry Sﬁndby

I mileage {
L3 Sampler

TOut

Comments

Straddie

Shale Packer

Extra Packer

L} Ruined Packer

L) Ruined Shale Packer

Day Standby

3 Extra Copies

Sub Totai

Total

i Accessibility

0
o
o
1 Extra Recorder
-
£

MP/OST Disc't

Sub Total
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Censervotion Division A
Finnay State Office Building an S aS
130 . Morket, Rm. 2078

Wichito, KS 672023802 Corporation Conmmission

Phore: 316-337.6200
Fox: 3143376211
hip/ Fkec ks.gov/

Mark Stevers, Chairman
Thomas £. Wright. Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrechit. Comppissioner

QOctober 31, 2012

Doug Bramwell
Bramwell Petroleum, Inc.
15183 SW 25TH AVE
SPIVEY, KS 67142-9074

Re: ACO1
APl 15-095-22258-00-00
SPRINGER HOLLOW FARM 2
SE/4 Sec.01-30S-09W
Kingman County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

Sam Brownback. Governor

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attachéd information for

the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please

contact our office.

Respectfully,
Doug Bramwell



Conservahon Division . .

Finnay State Office Building al I S as Phone: 316-337.6200
130 5. Market, Rm. 2078 ) ‘ bt Fex: 31)6»337-621 ¥
Wichite, KS 672023802 Corporation Conmmission hitp: /7 kee ks.gov/
Mark Sivvers, Chalrman Sam Brownback. Giovernor

Fhomas B, Wright, Comnyissionar
Shari beid Albrecht. Compniscianes

October 31, 2012

Doug Bramwell
Bramwell Petroleum, Inc.
15183 SW 25TH AVE
SPIVEY, KS 67142-9074

Re:ACO-1
APl 15-095-22258-00-00
SPRINGER HOLLOW FARM 2
SE/4 Sec.01-30S-09W
Kingman County, Kansas

Dear Doug Bramwell:

K.AR. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e){2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely.”

The above referenced well was spudded on 06/05/2012 and the ACO-1 was received on
October 31, 2012 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



